Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Vet. 60 Men's Epee

Event Results

Last First Division Cntry Class Year

1 Reith William E NORTH OHIO Usa A 2007
2 Cochrane Jr Robert A GOLDCST FL UsA A 2008
3 Pary Theodore CRPITOL Usa B 2008
3 Sexton III Ray L SO. TEXAS USA A 2008
5 Blakley Dwain GULFCST TX USA B 2008
6 Elliott Joseph A S0, CALIF. UsSa A 2006
7 Messing Arnold S METRO NYC Usa & 2005
8 Calderon Peter J CAPITOL Usa C 2007
9 Miernik Marcel WEST-ROCK Usa B 2008
10 Campana Rinaldo A VIRGINIA Uusa B 2007
13 Jefferies Jonathan J NORTH CA Usa B 2008
12 Campe Kazimieras CAPITOL usza A 2006
I3 Hewitt Frank Floy SAN DIEGO USA B 2008
14 Penner Donald D WESTERN WA usa C 2007
15 Bronzo Thomas E NO. COAST Uusa C 2007
16 Rea John P N.CARCLINA UsA D 2008
17 Adams James H CAPITOL Uusa B 2007
18 Ahern Thomas 3 ORANGE CST usa D 2005
15 Hill Tom R NEW MEXICO USA B 2006
20 Hon Edmond K NORTH CA usa C 2006
21 Misener John H CENTRAL FL Usa B 2006
22 Becket Peter L HUDS-BERKS UsSA u
23 Spivack Robert NORTH CA Uusa C 2008
24 Lecnardini Barry M NORTH CA USA E 2007
25 Douglas Michael A MARYLAND Uusa  C 2008
26 Baldwin Robert C ILLINOIS usa C 2007
27 Kocsy Alexander PHILADELPH USR D 2004
28 McGrew John F NCRTH CA Usa U
29 Spielberg Joel S. JERSEY USA B 2007
30 Bowman Wayne E VIRGINIA UsaA B 2004
31 Vitoux Michael E ILLINOIS UsAa E 2007
32 Cairns Douglas M SAN BERNAR Usa C 2007
33 Cramerus Pieter F GULFCST TX Usa E 2007
34 Sady Edward L VIRGINIA UsAa U
35 Melworm Robert F NEW JERSEY USA ]
36 Renzulli Philip M VIRGINIA USA u
37 Simard Ernie E NORTH CA UsSA U
38 Buckingham Edwin J GULFCST TX Usa U
39 Daggett Alfred C NEWENGLAND Usa E 2007
40 Pearsall Christy R WESTERN WA usa U
41 Campellone Frank SAN BERNAR usa U

Number of A'6

Number of B'll

Number of C'8

Number of D'3

Number of E'4

Number of U'9

07/08/08 16:06:06



Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Vet. 60 Men's Epee
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Num
*2831
*440
*594
*2382
*2104
¥2582
*2092
w272
*880
*18
*432
*1493
*2968
*1349
*2134
*325
*1356
*B20
*156
*407
*404
*2421
*2969
*349
*1390
*2554
*1646
g
*1796
*643
*3247
*685
*2074
*2584
RETLE
*2028
*214
*378
*447]
*2882
*2412

Fencer
Sexton III,Ray L
Campe, K
Cochrane Jr,R
Pary, Theodore
Miernik,Marcel
Reith,William E
Messing,Arnold S
Blakley, Dwain
Elliott, Joseph A
Adams, James H
Campana, R
Jefferies,J
Spielberg, Joel
Hewitt, F
Misener, dJohn H
Bowman,Wayne E
Hill,Tom R
Douglas,M
Baldwin, Robert C
Calderon, Peter J
Cairns,Douglas M
Penner,Donald D
Spivack, Robert
Bronzo, Thomas E
Hon, Edmond K
Rea, John P
Kocsy, A
Bhern, Thomas S
Leonardini, B
Cramerus, P
Vitoux,Michael E
Daggett,Alfred C
Melworm, Robert F
Renzulli, P
Sady, Edward L
McGrew, John F
Becket, Peter L
Buckingham, B
Campellone, Frank
Simard, Ernie E
Pearsall,C

Club

DCFC
PALMBEACH
DCFC

FAW
ALCAZAR

KATY

DCFC

NIH R&W

EBFG /CAL F.C.
CLUB VIT
CAS
TAMPAFA
OLDTOWN
NMEF
FITAB
ILLINOIS
DCFC

/UMBC

SAS
HLBRSTD
NCFASBRONZ
PANN.AC
WILMINGTON
FAP
SOUTHCFC
HLBRSTD
ALLTIANCEFA
ILLFCLB

RI FA&C
YMCAHILL
VACADF
VACADF
EBFG

BBFA
SALLEMAURO

S.F.A,
SAS

Division

50. TEXAS
CAPITOL
GOLDCST FL
CAPITOL
WEST-ROCK
NORTH OHIO
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
50. CALIF.
CAPITOL
VIRGINIA
NORTH CA
S. JERSEY
SAN DIEGO
CENTRAL FL
VIRGINIA
NEW MEXICO
MARYLAND
ILLINOIS
CAPITOL
SAN BERNAR
WESTERN WA
NORTH CA
NC. COAST
NORTH CA
N.CAROLINA
PHILADELPH
ORANGE CST
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
VIRGINIA
NORTH CA
HUDS-BERKS
GULFCST TX
SAN BERNAR
NORTH CA
WESTERN WA

Country:terantClass Year

UsA 1 A 2008
UsSA 2 A 2006
Usa 3 A 2008
Usa 4 B 2008
usa 5] B 2008
Usa 6 A 2007
USA 7 A 2005
Usa 8 B 2008
USA 18 A 2006
UsSA 9 B 2007
UsA 10 B 2007
USA 15 B 2008
Usa 15 B 2007
UsSA 19 B 2008
Usa 26 B 2006
Usa 31 B 2004
usa 42 B 2006
UsSA 14 G 2008
UsAa 17 (a4 2007
USA 22 C 2007
usa 21 C 2007
USA 45 C 2007
USA 50 e 2008
Usa c 2007
USA c 2006
USA 28 D 2008
Usa 30 D 2004
Usa D 2005
USA 24 E 2007
USA 32 E 2007
USA 335 E 2007
Usa E 2007
usa 29 U

Usa 37 8]

Usa 38 U

UusAa 40 U

UsA 49 U

usAa U

UsA U

USA U

UsA 5]

Index
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
187
1092
1107
1154
1156
1198
1265
1313
1425
2142
2174
2226
2274
2459
2508
2925
2948
3285
3301
3968
4241
4325
4352
4927
9296
9374
9385
9403
9482
9902
9920
9967
9981

Page 1
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Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Vet. 60 Men's Epee
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Num
*18
*31
*155
*214
*212
*325
*349
* 379
*404
407
*432
*440
*4471
*594
*643
* 685
*820
*880
*1349
*1356
*1390
*1493
*1646
*1796
*2028
*2074
*2002
*2104
*2134
*2392
*2412
*2421
*2554
*2582
*2584
*¥27158
*2831
*2882
*2968
*2969
*3247

Fencer
Adams, James H
Ahern, Thomas S
Baldwin, Robert C
Becket, Peter L
Blakley, Dwain
Bowman,Wayne E
Bronzo, Thomas E
Buckingham, E
Cairns,Douglas M
Caldercon, Peter J
Campana, R
Campe, K
Campellone, Frank
Cochrane Jr,R
Cramerus, P
Daggett,Alfred C
Douglas, M
Elliott, Joseph A
Hewitt,F
Hill, Tom R
Hon, Edmond K
Jefferies,d
Kocsy, A
Leonardini,B
McGrew, John F
Melworm, Robert F
Messing,Arnold S
Miernik,Marcel
Misener, John H
Pary, Theodore
Pearsall,C
Penner, Donald D
Rea, John P
Reith,William E
Renzulli, P
Sady, Edward L
Sexton III,Ray L
Simard,Ernie E
Spielberg, Joel
Spivack, Robert
Vitoux,Michael E

Club
DCFC
SOQUTHCFC
ILLINQIS
BBFA
EATY
OLDTOWN
NCFASBRONZ
SALLEMAURO

DCFC
NIH R&W
DCFC

PALMBEACH
ALLTIANCEFA
RI FA&C
FITAB /UMBC
CaSs

NMEFF
PANN.AC
EBFG

FAP
HLBRSTD
EBFG
YMCAHILL

/CAL F.C.

FAW
TAMPAFA
DCFC

SAS

SAS
WILMINGTON
ALCAZAR
VACADF
VACADF

S.F.A.

CLUB VIT
HLBRSTD
ILLFCLB

Division
CAPITOL
CRANGE CST
ILLINOIS
HUDS-BERKS
GULFCST TX
VIRGINIA
NO. COAST
GULFCST TX
SAN BERNAR
CAPITOL
VIRGINIA
CAPITOL
SAN BERNAR
GOLDCST FL
GULFCST TX
NEWENGLAND
MARYLAND
S50. CALIF.
SAN DIEGO
NEW MEXICO
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
PHILADELPH
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
WEST-ROCK
CENTRAL FL
CAPITOL
WESTERN WA
WESTERN WA
N.CARCLINA
NORTH CHIO
VIRGINIA
VIRGINIA
S0. TEXAS
NORTH CA
S. JERSEY
NORTH CA
ILLINQIS

Country
USA
UsSA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Ush
Usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
usa
Usa
UsA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
USA
USA
Usa
USA
USA
UsSA
UsSA
USA
USA
UsA
usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
usa
UsSA

Fee Notes

Foil class U

Page 1
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Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Vet. 60 Men's Epee Round 1 Round ResultsPa
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Fencer
Cochrane Jr,R
Blakley, Dwain
Elliott, Joseph A
Miernik,Marcel
Pary,Theodore
Sexton III,Ray L
Campana, R
Jefferies, Jd
Messing, Arnold S
Reith,William E
Campe, K
Hewitt,F
Calderon, Peter J
Penner, Donald D
Adams, James H
Bronzo,Thomas E
Rea, John P
ARhern, Thomas S
Hill, Tom R
Hon, Edmond K
Misener, John H
Becket, Peter L
Spivack, Robert
Lecnardini,B
Douglas,M
Baldwin, Robert C
Kocsy, A
McGrew, John F
Spielberg, Joel
Bowman, Wayne E
Vitoux,Michael E
Cramerus, P
Cairns,Douglas M
Sady,Edward L
Melworm, Robert F
Renzulli, P
Simard, Ernie E
Buckingham, E
Daggett,Alfred C
Pearsall,C
Campellone, Frank

[ e T e Bl e B S e e e a0 S 20 L T S TR O T A T O T A S R S S S 0 e L LB R = S L ) R e R e

o2 Yo W A e i o) Mo 2 S o ) Mo 2 Mo LG R« AT R AV AV ARG 282 2 e Ao » e A WA W W A W Wi« A B« A i « A= Tl o 2= A TR G LR €1 B o B ) (e ) RS < ) B0 € )

OO0 0000000000000 0000000O00OD0DO0O0CO0O0O0CO0OCOOCOHEH

VI

.000
.000
.000
;833
.833
.833
B33
833
.800
.800
.667
. 667
.667
667
. 667
. 667
. 667
. 667
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.400
.400
.400
=353
333
.333
~333
.333
.200
o b 3
.167
Pk
Saklay)
5167
.000
.000
.000
.000

TS

TR

HI
21
19
16
13
17

@

QMW= U WU -] W J W

S
(S S

LA O O (S NN O |
oo WO W00l W N
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=12
-13
=17
-9

-16
=17
-19

Index
10002130
10001926
10001630
8334660
8334562
8334159
8334157
8334155
8000922
8000522
6667691
6667590
6667490
6667390
6667190
6667180
6667088
6666989
5000223
5000023
4999922
4999822
4998513
4000119
3999817
3996615
3333049
3332953
3332950
3332451
3332448
1999114
1666084
1665482
1665480
1665382
1664977
-879
-1586
-1691
-1889
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Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Vet. 60 Men's Epee

Round 1

Page 1

Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip: N\O\(\\'\F\S/\\/\Q-e\ed@(“cﬁ

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 10:25:00
Name / 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 vV TS TR TL PL
/1 Rea,John P ' a7 T ]
\\_ o '(
A2 Splelberg,Joel l .
Sext IT1I,R 7
U%;’ex on , Ra ?5 z,-
/A Bronzo, Thoma .
\/5 Sady, Edward Lﬂg4; N
/% Jefferies, q;///th \fﬁy =
y7a Bucklngham E /Q5
. . _/j/ e L{’ L'f A _
\
_E_FEPEEE? 5 Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
?i\_ 4 \1 - 2 1 -2 3 - F a4 3= 1 D
2=3 3 -4 4-55-17=5 466 1.1/
1\ = 3™ 5% 1 (25334 576 ™2 _ "¢ 1] |
a1 228 5 - 6/6 + 2 F—L 3—=5 22« QL ~
3 -4 5=PAN [3 — 1f '“5~~—___4 =% _ 4
1Ny 2 1~/3 6 - ¢ 23 2—4
> |
2 45 2= § 6—1—F—3 4.
| 4,-1 1 - -4\ , 5= 1 6 -5
| " 5 -
[ §-5 |5 -3\ =31 - 7 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 e M S
4-2 5=

\ f\"‘.'\\:' wh ) ~ ﬂ -
Referee: N\;?@ﬂhj; \/V?é 61*,h'(aﬁl Scorekeeper:

e

O7/08/08 10:25:00



Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Vet. 60 Men's Epee Round 1
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip: N\ \&\ /EC\O\FP\
' - )

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out:

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

v TS TR TT PL
U/Splvack Robe% 3 Vf‘ L¢ V[ ] ng if)i —
{;/Becket Peter Lﬁ/g / ’\/5 } \[r? K][‘uvft "3,
e’ B o |
,/3) Hewitt, 2 )ﬁ \/: L’ ( \/5; V5 VE{ {71
Campe, K \/6 \/jb \Jf‘,} ,5 2%0 \/5 ’“{
p'Kocsy A SRR sy NMTIE
&[ﬁ/Campana R Ve |4 /s of Ve vp Vb 5
x AL V= Wi o -
Pearsall,C , i} /2] 1) /’ = O
b e B 1 l=J ' q° R R® B R S
f" / 1»." :,‘ QF A “1
> ) W o >
4 E_e_r}gers e Fencers/ 67/F7eiﬁciers _:77—F_éncer57 Warnings

1= 4 1—2 1-23-61—4"3— ]
2 =3 3 =4 _ad=5 B ] | B—p Mf mf) yf .-r;if-cm]
1 -3 5=1 2-33-43—6 7 -2 @/ . g
2 £ 47 2-3.5-6 6-2 T =% 3 =5 2+ (07 s
3 -4 57413 =1 .~ -5-*:*21~1~*="6“3ﬁ/".
B ._ B : . T Qs L, TL".‘\‘ A

1 2 e i 3 6 4 2=3" 2 =4 =T 7 .

2 -5 2°-5 6= T

L= 11l =4 S—1 65

3~ & |8 ~B8 d——3" 1 - 2 5

4 -2 1< 6 ——=2"4 - 7

44 - 2 L5 =7
- - N~ —— - o
i O \
Referee: ﬂ}d‘f\j\{' \CIV’\.(J' 3 Scorekeeper
‘\ J

Page 2
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00



Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Vet. 60 Men's Epee Round 1

T ——

Pool: 3 Round: 1 Strip: (::i) $$ny%3p\/(:9§k§§;;\

Page 3

Time In: 00:00:00 Time OQut: 10:25:00
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 v TS5 TR TI PL
{ ¥ 1 Cochrane Jr,R (7 AR
Y 2 Misener, John “ = 3
A R . i
V'3 Ad J B -
ams, James ?;431i3 i
VvV o4 Penner,Donal%%%;f } =
v 5 Repzulli, P W//I I,
V/ 6 Hon,Edmond K 'zzﬁ%:ﬁﬁ 3
vV 7 Campellone,%&%ﬁk’ -t/ 2
4 Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fence;é;__ifiﬁgagggQQ; Warnings
1 - 4 L = = 6 =4 IF="T
2 - 3 3 - 5-12—5 4-6 1
1 - 3 5 3 3 /4 3=6 =2
3 — o 2 5-6 6-2 =1 3—5 2
3 -4 5 3 - 17 =4 —6
1 -2 1~ 3 6 -4 2=3 2. =4
72 -5 -5 67 =3 4.
4 - ;,/ 1 -4 He=1 =%
375 |8 =3 4=3 +=2 5.
4 - 2 L = @ -6—2 4 - 7]
4 -2 =7
00 .
Referee *Jk 03(’ Scorekeeper:

07/08/08 10:25:00
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Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Vet. 60 Men's Epee Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip: Cégz) Ggw\\ry\om }\_tgyms
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 10:25:00
TS TR TT PL

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1'Meiﬁorm,Rbbeft F

/N~ 2 Pary, Theodore
£%§2/3 Ahern, Thomas S
-~ 4 Bowman, Wayne E\$é
= 5CIairns,Do&§}é§i¥

g;}%ﬁﬁlliott,Joseph A
¥ 4

1 3
1

PO IS I |2 Y <

<=7 McGrew, John

6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings

i E\li 0 .
M 1. _7‘\}:(\-—};,;!:
3—=_5

|
|
|
ﬁ’
|
B

2. =Dy

¥ {

s 4 &—-T_& 3. Af -5

R N oYW U DN

referee: Il [l

Scorekeeper: VQ(/
‘$?

07/08/08 10:25:00
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Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Vet. 60 Men's Epee Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1 strip: (22 R LooVeer t_\;
I )
Time In: (00:00:00 Time Gut: 10:25:00
Name 3 4 5 6 7 Vv TS TR TI PL

b 1Y
107] 3w
2.2 Yy 5|
- EEA
NG|

iyﬁaQEEEETKIfred e
ZVVitoux,Michae%yﬁyfx
3 Hill, Tom R O Vo |
é%/]élakley,D‘v\raln/g/;7 VS
5V€alder?h65£;er ] VS

V5
6‘/2?11?’ ik,Marcel \/5\,.5 VG| 2
Z/Bimafd Ernie %@%ﬁfvs 7 >

e
N

-

2

— Ut~ on W NG

Warnings

1f2ﬁ$>{:

2. (5Y¢ VO

Referee;xwﬁht@5£{;4%jﬁjgﬁf‘; Scorekeeper:

07/08/08 10:25:00



Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Vet. 60 Men's Epee Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:( ),
00 oun rip Rotcen
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 10:25:00
Name 1 2 3 5 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 Messing,Arnold S e ‘_%A}J _ Ll )
2 2 Cramerus, P = Ly L
77,1 o !
& 3 %éldw1n Robert C - ,4#+ 2
ouglas, M - ; 12
foongtes M — gV i
WEN]ReithrWilliam E \/_ _ A Lf
6 Leonardini,B ‘ =
{L;v/ o . ,_:;;”'_J | > | o < .
151
AN
Agiﬁencers 3 Fencer. 7 Fencerg__ Warnings
1 -4 1 4 3 -1
2 - 3 3 5 4 -6 L.
1L -3 | 5 1 Y 6 7 - 2 5
2 -4 | 2 3 i 1 3= 5 )
3 -4 | 5 4, 4 1 - 6 3
1 - 2 1 - 3! 3 24 7
2 5 7 7 -3 4.
4 L, 5 1 8 — 8
3 5 3 1 -2 5.
4 2 & 2 4 = 7|
3 '_/'

H

»)\/ég@ -

Scorekeeper:

07/08/08 10:25:00
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Vet . 60 Men's Epee Round: 2 Table B Bouty 3 Strip:
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)

Seed Num ‘Name '123456789012345678901234567890 &mre\UD
; 2092Me551ng,Arnold S !L SIS o & Y,
24 1796Leonardini, B t}—# ] J_ NN L g b
(?ellow Card{-““kééd Cérd}W'(Biaék Cafd) oo
Referee: ’,;;?f!; A 3V ' B SCOfe_keeper: e R
Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/8/2008 1:07:07 PNM1/4 }/8
7 Vet. 60 Men's Epéewrr Round: 2 Table B Bout: 2 StIip: |
N (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card) | _
Seed Num Name i12:345e578anié:34§ff7§9bf123¢{5§j53§0m3C9re_V/D
7 2554Rea, John P )i;,”g" TN BN Uk V;Q | ,L/f
6 18 Adams, James*%.{kikﬁz NLEE ' ? z>
| —¢rellow card} (Red Card) (Black card)
efereé:] NEGT 7 Sédrékeepér; - -
Men's Epee - Summé;”Nationais'éObS_"“_“Timé; 7/8/2008 1:07:07 PM1/4 1/8
~ Vet. 60 Men'érEpee Round: 2  Table B Bout: 1 Strip: \t

(Yeiigﬁ“card) Vh(Red Card) (Black card)

Seed Num Name '123456789012345678901234567890Smxe\UD

1 594 Cochrane Jr,R{%/{ ‘ \ D Hf
Y W
- e
- . o i\ e ¥ i
ko) fo alrns, m 7 SRR RN itRlzimba . E N>,
(Ye low card) (Red Card) (Black card)
n, :, : =N ":,. = \ﬂ) e e T R ST ot - - . - -
Referee: —t\?\qikﬁ ; S??E?Eeeper
Men's Epee'— Summer Nationals 2008  Time: 7/8/2008 1:07:07 PN1/4 1/8
Vet. 60 Men's Epee Round: 2  Table A  Bout: 2 Strip:
(Yeliow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
seed Name H2345678901234567§§61234567890Scmf /D
33 K@hgiirns Douglas M ‘A@_ ;7 ) : N - 77 \/
2 643 Cramerus, PT%@L! _ﬂfﬂﬁw}‘E; NI T | ?} - K}
' (Yellow card) " (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: [ e o . Scorekeeper: % /;ﬁ .
/hc OV A , P //( CUBVE L~



e v

Vet. 60 Men's Epee Round: 2 Table B Beutiy 7 Strip
B (Yellow card)  (Red_Card) (Black card)
f:ed;;;ncalder_ot:fé%é?’j ‘l23f236;89012i45678901234567890 SEEFE V/D
20 1390Hon Edmond K jf M 27E?8 ; e '?f 4
(Yeﬁlow caxd) (Rej-Ca d) ' < 2
) - S Cam 16 rd) (Black card)
Referee: ;?1 J4:%ﬁﬂ = ftwt;élﬁiséﬁpfgﬁggpef: _ )
| Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/8/2008 1:07:07 PM2/4 3/8
Vet. 60 Men's Epee.. Round: 2  Table B Bout: 6 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Seed_Num
21
12

Name 234567809012

2134Misener, Jo
1349Hewitt, F

345678901234567890 geore V/D

(%’ lﬁﬁ“ﬁard) ] (Red'dafé)”'(Black card)
Referee: fl&j'a§ ) f R >/ ,;Scmrekeeper
. ol . - . .
Men's Epee - sﬁﬁﬁé} Nationals 2008 Time: 7/8/2008 1:07:07 PM2/4 3/8
Vet. 60 Men's Epee ‘Round: 2 " Table B Bout: 5 -Strlp N
- N (Yellow card) , (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num  Name ’ @23456789012345678901234567890Saxe V/D
2 2392Pary, Theodore B Wlﬁfff““.?'J? REREE \0 .\f
28 2028McGrew John F \“u g U, g )
| o ‘Ul e d il i1 2 ¥
_ﬂyf" (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: J?f;yﬂgi?}_" Scorekeepér
Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 266§7"_-7T1ﬁe 7/8/2008 1:07:07 PML/4 2/8
Vet. 60 Men's Epee- ~ Round: 2 Table B Bout: 4 Strlp
(Yellow|card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num Name | Q23456789012345678901234567890 score /D
. ! o TR s o g
25 820 Douglas M \y 7 o jC}
8 1493Jefferies,J ;éﬁ; s b i Bl el \V
(Yellow caid) (Red Card) (Black card)
RETETRETE o L ' ' Scorekeeper:

S
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Vet. 60 Men's Epee Round: 2 Table B Bout: 11 Strips '2 L*
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num Nmm{ PZ3456789012345678901234567890 S
1; | 440 Campe, K ,is qf/ % é}- | [E.c:2lk:@ et () N

22 214 Becket, P?EEE T W 1758 NN (;7 D

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Referee; CTFaF w:ﬂj?&j - négofekeeper:
| Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/8/2008 1:07:07 PM3/4 5/8
Vet. 60 Men's E@ee Round: 2 Table B Bout: 10 étfip:
(Yellow cérd)’ff(RédHCard) (Black card) o
Seed Num Name ’hﬁHﬂ2345%f8901234567890123{5?7890Saxe V/D
13 713561{111 Tom R "’j x‘/i:.:.‘-_ ] i,’ ‘-;‘ﬂ NIk BN o i‘f ‘::}
14 .2421Penner,DonaL§? iﬁ, ﬁff__ f;} . ";J“L" .-i--/ij"i E;
(Yellow §§@Q) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: | iwff {Erﬁﬁg; fﬁ . Scorekeeper:
Men's Epee ~ Summer Nationals 2008 Timéfm§78/é608 1:07:07 PN3/4_ 5/8
Vet. 60 Men's Epee Round: 2  Table B Bout: 9 Sﬁrip:
- --(Yellow card)i (ﬁéd'éardy_ (Bléck cérd{""
Seed Num  Name E23456789Ok2345678901234567890SmxexHD
3 880 Elliott,Josephp—T" d] =, VY
30 325 Bowman,Wafiéfgm ~W~“ié~+-~~--- -‘{ ervir.uumi ;  WTT7i!wlim-- i% 7 j}
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: {ﬁ3}%Lj': | ' | m__wi_ “;;score%eéper: ______ 7 ) _
Men's Epee - éﬁmﬁéfiﬁétidﬁa15"2008 " Time: 7/8/2008 1:07:07 PM2/4 4/8
Vet. 60 Men's Epee ~ Round: 2_;“ Table B ~ Bout: 8 - Strip:
(vellow chid)’ fﬁﬁd card) (Black card)

Name 123456789012345678901234567890smxe V/D

] | B ¥
elberg, Joel 1‘ u :;1-‘ B ) - {>

{__}?yd 3t JO

Yellow cbrd) (Red Card) '(Black card)

- — o = A Fe n
o v Pl e {1y
.;;W;f?#ﬁﬁ,f“ ScorekeePe /ﬂ{{ e ert I



Vet. 60 Men's Epée Round: 2 Table B Beuts 15 Strip:
. (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num Name _l—1123456789012345678901234567890 Hgre D
1 V/349 Bronzo,Thoma§// ih;%_#aﬂuﬁ- EO ey [C? N
\w’ 1 N /‘, ot e Lo e o PSS el e : v
31 Ahern Thomas S wéﬁwmm:m_ L? _:)

ellow car57j> (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: thf;;" ‘3 wmﬂ:i:}(’ Scorekeeper

Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/8/2008 1:07:07 PNM4/4 7/8
Vet. 60 Men's Epee Round: 2  Table B Bout: 14 Steips
(Yéiibw cégd) _"(ﬁediéafd) k%iéck card)r
Seed Num Name 12345678901234567890123456.7890 geore v/D
23V 2969spivack, Robsrt A& 1 2/ T & T e 11 L& —n
10 v 2582Reith,William R — e e N 2
v ei i 1am‘§f ‘ Jff # ? ;Lf ;

(Ykllow c%;d) (Red Card) (Biéck cardf-“

Referee: \ o7 S Scorekeeper:

i e el T Trmr e ey T
Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 - T}@e.ﬁ?/?{?Q?? 1f07'07 pPv4 /4 /
Round: 2 Table B Bout: 13 Strip:

_VVetT 60 Men s Epee le BB &
' " (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

123456789012345678901234567890 &mre\UD

Seed Num Name

7 ¥ 432 Campana, R g‘{/‘/ ! 7’1 it SR f;)
‘ ; RPN S SN . TSN (P SR S S # Yy
26 ¥ 156 Baldwin, Robért c | fﬂg IR 2R SRNSREN " NNy
f 5f _(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
A il N _ N . - s R B — -
ST T A A Scorekeeper:
Referee: /’i f N ) B T - | o
Men's Epee'— SﬁmmeriﬁgEzgﬁgié 2008  Time: 7/8/2008 1:07:07 PM3/4 6/8
Vet. 60 Men's Epee Round: 2  Table B Bout: 12 Stfip:
(Yéll@w card) (Red Card) 7(Black card)

, , ) o i orsibi—— :
Seed Num Name |12345678901234 678901234567890 Score V/D
27  1646Kocsy, A /}ﬂa\\ N "; 0 S AN e R AN =N

J‘/,. i, SN i AT 30 SOV S TR . IO B W % | e
6  2831Sexton III,Ray Lj [/ 6| L _ lo V
ol { N . r 2 . BRI D R B . = L i
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee:béw;;f;‘ “4i£Hﬁ;¢g;” 7Scbrekeeperf |



Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/8/2008 1:07:07 PNM2/4 3/8
Vet. 60 Men's Epee Round: 2 Table C Bout: 3 Strip: vy
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)

Name B 123456789012345678901234567890 Score V/D
wedierrl | iy s | 7 D
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: ;ﬁ;. s .~ Scorekeeper:
Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/8/2008 1:07:07 B¥l1/4 2/8
Vet. 60 Men's Epee Round: 2 Table C Bout: 2 sEripy o
//’ (Yellow card) ' (Réd Card) (éléck card)-
| seed Wum Name _ 123456789012345678901234567890 gcore V/D
8 VA Jelfedes T | d 1A 7 P
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: - ;;%}:,i;’ Scorekeeﬁéff
Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/8/2008 1:07:07 Pv1/4 1/8
Vet. 60 Men's Epee Round: 2 Table C  Bout: 1 Strips vh
(Yellow card) (Réd Card) WiBlack card)
Seed Num Name J123456789012345678901234567890SCore v /D
“‘(Yellqwrga¥d) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: - {?3;.;'(j;ffygja 1,- Scorekeeper47 :
| N LA e BB -
Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008  Time: 7/8/2008 1:07:07 Pv4/d4  8/8
Vet. 60 Men's Epee Round: 2 Table B Bout: 16 Stmip:
, f ] (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
T Nl}m Fited Name 123456789012345678901234567890 sc/ore \:/D
31 V 347Vitoux,Michael E ! ‘i 4 15e g e e = ::
2\ 272 Blakley,Dwaln.f f - | 7” - , 1O v

¥

0
L £ o o e i 4,
P(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Referee: Scorekeeper:



[V AR SRV Lo« e L=/ 2 [V

PR — A ALt o LYy Ld L oLl o
Vet. 60 Men's Epee Round: 2 Bout: 7 Strip:
(Yellaﬁlgggd47 (Red Card)”-Ygiéck card)
Seed Num Name 11234567890123456789012'5{&567890 Score V/D

,( "

A A2 Coe alo = at=Sl u d;__ S ___w; D
WO 22 Rern N\ (W 5 L/
(Red Card) (Black card)

Séorékeeper:

Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008  Time: 7/8/2008 1:07:07 PM3/4 6/8
Vet. 60 Men's Eﬁée Round: 2  Table C Bout: 6 Strlp
7(felloﬁ éa"dy (Réd'CardYV (Black card)

1123456789012345678901234567890 Score V/D

=R T L s AR
0D \V

{
I l’& N 2 I B S S i
llow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

-SééfekeepeEf

‘Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/8/2008' 1:07:07 PNM3/4 5/8
- >

~ Round: 2 Table C  Bout: 5 Strlp c{tf_

Vet. 60 Men's Epee
- {Yellow card) : (Red Card) (Bléck Cafd)

'123456789012345678901234567890 Score V/D

Seed Num Name .
= Mhasi Shaicissagy ¥ o) 1 W,
5 2 ) ; | ?:: \.‘- - 4\;— e ‘i__:: ‘Iij“:—.’l i idR AL R IR e , | \-_) : '—‘.V)
- ~ = —_— '-""‘*a_
A%\ Yerrer . D {;"J |2 “5 )

) Ty ellow Card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Scorekeeper:

Time: 7/8/2008 1:07:07 PM2/4 4/8

Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008
Vet. 60 Men's Epee 7 "Roﬁnd _2 Table C Bout: 4 Strip: v

-(Yellow ca d)&h (Réd Card) (Black card) -
; 789012345678901234567890 Bessra V/D

o T P

A& [T 77
) ‘ -2 > \
Me e, DM 73 _ "N iNemt , DY
', (Yellow ca d) (Red Card) (Black card)
A — - A fJfT_ /ﬂ
"€ reveran.- | Summaenen: Ve (e Ve lR




7/8/2008 2:32:30 PM 3/4

Time:
e

Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008
Vet. 60 Men's Epe Round: 3  Table D Bout: 3 Strip: O
(Y liow card) (Red Card) (Black card) ‘} O
eed Num Name _)1234567890‘12345678901234567890 Scofe V/D
880 Elliott, Joseph{§\\h¢A + '2' %
2831Sexton ITI;Ray L J% o IS \D Vv
(Red Card) (Black card)

R
T

(Yellow card)
Scorékeeper:

i~ '\'
:32:3 2/4

Referee: [/. .
Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/8/2008 2:32:30 PM
Vet. 60 Men's Epee Round: 3 Table D Bout: 2 Sfripjﬁﬁ
Yellow card) ,(Rec o
F ( ard) »(Red Card) (Black card) §ADkN\tfﬂ
Seed Num .——__ Name 123456789012345678901234567890Sqme\”D
5 7§92Pary,Theodore \ 477 o f \ ' .
o, Thecdors gl == | e .o \o v
4 407 Calderon,Peter J f“‘ i e
Vs (Yellow card) !“%Red Card) (Black card)
. ’; e vy s
Referee: ﬂ O« “*}fgy¢ Scorekeeper:
i /872008 2:32:30 PM 1/4
tionals 2008 Time: 7/8/2008 2
Men's Epee - Summer Na : ] strip: ™
ple D Bout: AT
vet. 60 Men's Epee ‘Round: 3 e : s e
) “Red Card) (Black card) "Nouagv”
(Yellow card) (Re 67E396; -
Il234567890123456789012345 Seore
Seed Num Name | b VR
1 594 Cochrane Jr, R/ _dfmfmnnfﬁ_o b 5o = [y
q °O92MeSSlﬂg AIrNo = : : ' k card)
&, (Yellow card) (Red Ca;d) _KBléC ]
> - gcorekeeper:
Referee: “7
Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/8/2008 1:07:07 PM4/4 8/8
Vet. 60 Men's Epee'”” Round: 2 ‘Table C ‘Bout: 8 SErdps
{(Yellow card) (Red Card) iBlack cafd)
Seed Num Name i123456789012345678901234567890SCOre V/D
2 AL O ~;Z£H oL R W Ry (v ¥
. (Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card)
Scorekéeper;_' 7

Referee:



Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/8/2008 2:32:30 PM
Vet. 60 Men's Epee Round: 3 Takle F Bout: 1 Strip: é%i)
f (Yellow card) (Red Ccard) (Black card) ESh AAL
Seed Num Name 123456789012345678901234567890 Scaore V/D
i3 LY l: \\\ e .-»— : ; ¥ § A
_:i..tz) 5/ WENT N Ik.jy \/ ;!;‘.ﬁ-w N‘EH g;, 'i!i v
) 7 ’ (Yellow card) T(Red Card) (Black card)
Referes ij\;‘;- ' ' IScorekeeper _
Men's Epee - Summer Nationals 2008  Time: 7/8/2008 2:32:30 PM
Vet. 60 Men's Epee ~ Round: 3 Table E Bout: 2 Stripﬁ 70
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) %ng$:m{T\
Seed Num Name | /) 123456789012345678901234567890Saﬂe\ND
. S | =
. - 5 s 7 AT ‘
T2\ SSesrhoey, b 2 ! il i ‘
«'_“’\"« = o S *‘
VC“ :2‘; )_; .... “ 3 i ‘ -
e (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee %, i Scoﬁekeeper: -
Men's Epee ~ Summer Nationals 2008

Time: 7/8/2008 2:32:30 PM
Round: 3 Table E
(Yellow cardf_

Vet. 60 Men's Epee

Bout: 1 strip: \{
(Redrcardi (élaék cérd) W\ G e
Name '? > : : 1o '

Seed Num 123456789012345678901234567890 score V/D

# - IJ
;‘f {,x} V
2272 Coro T v N} | NS | e _ o,
#(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: LA~ DA " ' Séorekeeper: -
mer Nationals 2 Ty 4/4
Men's Epee — Summer Nationals 2008 Time: 7/8/2008 2:32:30 PM
- B -y ,-;.“
Vet. 60 Men's Epee Round: 3 Table D Bout: 4 Strlp 70
(Yellow card) ~ (Red Card) (Black card)QLj&k ARSI
012345678901234567890 Score V/D
Seed Num Name il?:&{5§'78? v
./.‘Pj? ! ! ! - | (} l \'j &
714 _2582Reith,William E | L I S /
kot - - d -
2 »272 Blakley,Dwain O ) % . L _ 7
- (Yellgﬁ card) (Red Card) (Black card)
1
S PTRR ot s S L R, i 8

d ' T Scorekéeper: -



